Tel: 186 0773 3834      Fax: +86-773-8990122      Web: www.glhcoptical.com/www.glhclink.com       Page.1
50G 96-CH Athermal
AWG specification
 Features
 Low Insertion Loss
 Wide pass band
 Low PDL
 High Stability and reliability

Black；9：Yellow；10：Purple；11：Pink；12：Aqua
Customized design available
 Ordering Information:  HC-AWG-A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-J
A B C D E F G H J
Type Band
Number of
Channels
Spacing
1st
Channel
Chip Type Package
Fiber
Length(To
tal
Length)
In/Out
Connector
AAWG=Ath
ermal AWG
C=C-Band 16=16-CH 1=100G C62=C62
G=
Gaussian
M=Module 1=0.5m 0=None
L=L-Band 32=32-CH 2=200G H61=H61 F=Flat Top R=Rack 2=1m 1=FC/APC
D=C+L-Band 40=40-CH 5=50G C60=C60  X=Special 3=1.5m 2=FC/PC
 X=Customiz
e
48=48-CH
X=Specia
l
H59=H59
4=2m 3=SC/APC
96=96-CH
X=special
X=Specify 4=SC/PC
X=Special
 5=LC/APC
 6=LC/PC
 7=ST/UPC
 X=Specify
 Note: Typical channel plan: ITU wavelengths 50G H13(1566.72nm)-C61(1528.77nm).